
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

36X 

118 

195 

933 

66 

744- 

847 

852 

925 

929 

149 

36 

Name 

Damian Doffo 

Robert Morton 

Terrence Bisch 

Herbert Carlos 

Haydn Meng 

Garrett Hazelton 

Nolan Leupp 

Bonnie Tong 

Jarrod Ellison 

Mitchell Nikitin 

Krisztina Cseci 

Charles Fathy 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 300/40

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying Amateur 300/40

Qualifying Amateur 300/40

Qualifying Amateur 300/40

Qualifying Amateur 300/40

Qualifying Amateur 300/40

Qualifying Amateur 300/40

Qualifying Amateur 300/40

Qualifying Amateur 300/40

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Best Tm 

1:36.099 

1:39.758 

1:40.719 

1:41.004 

1:41.547 

1:42.321 

1:43.916 

1:48.089 

1:48.963 

1:49.657 

2:00.596 

Diff 

3.659 

4.620 

4.905 

5.448 

6.222 

7.817 

11.990 

12.864 

13.558 

24.497 

Best Speed 

93.653 

90.218 

89.358 

89.105 

88.629 

87.958 

86.608 

83.265 

82.597 

82.074 

74.629 

- 

In Lap 

7 

3 

5 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

2 

6 

5 

0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Via.Delivery 

Encore Voices 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/17/2024 10:17:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18 

QP5: Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins 

QP5: Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins 

Qualifying started at 10:00:49 

Willow Springs  2.500 miles 

2/17/2024 10:00 


